INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE

DELHI CENTRE

QUOTATION NOTICE

June 01, 2017

Indian Statistical Institute, Delhi Centre is in the process for procurement and installation of One SITC
Split Type Airconditioner in 2.0 Ton, Make : Hitachi/Daiken/O General along with 5 KVA Stabilizers
for Indian Statistical Institute, New Delhi. The details of the items is as under :

S.No.

Description of the Items

Quantity Rate

01

02

03

04

05

SITC Split Type Airconditioner

Capacity : in 2.0 Ton,

Power Supply : 220 V/50 HZ, Operation :
LCD Remote, Refrigerant : R-22/R-134,
Compressor : Rotary, Nose Level (Indoor) :
<37 db, CFM-above 600, Star Rating: 5 Star,
(Make : Hitachi/Daiken/O General)

Voltage Stabilizer :

Rating : S KVA

Input Supply : 180V to 260 V, 50 HZ
Output Supply : 200V to 240V, 59 HZ
(Make : Blue Bird/V-Guard)
Installation Charge of Split AC
Supply of Copper Pipe :

GI Outdoor Stand

01 No.

01 No

03 Mtrs

01 No.

Sealed Quotations from Authorised Vendors are invited for supply and installation of the above mentioned
items on the basis of their best and lowest rates. Quotations must contains the Complete Address with
Phone Nos., TIN No. and PAN No. etc. Quotations may be sent to the undersigned within a period of 15
days but not later than 15 June, 2017 (15.00 hrs) and the same will be opened on the same day at 15.30 hrs.

Quotations received after the last date will not be entertained.

The Institute reserves the right to purchase or not to purchase the above items without assigning
any reasons.
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Kaisaf Alam

The Officer-on-Special Duty
Indian Statistical Institute

7, SIS, Sansanwal Marg

Opp. Katwaria Sarai Bus Stop
New Delhi — 110 016.

Email: kalam@jisid.ac.in



